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Yorkshire
Lancashire
Derbyshire
Scotland - East
Cumbria
Scotland - West
Scotland - North
Wales - North
Northern Ireland

North Eastern Counties

Devon
Surrey

Leicestershire & Rutland

Staffordshire
Shropshire
Essex

Humber
Cheshire

Wales - East
Worcestershire
Merseyside
Warwickshire
Nottinghamshire

2025 Inter-Counties Mountain Race

Andrew Heyes
Matthew Knowles
Finlay Grant
Thomas Hilton
John Battrick
Dan Dry

Ross Gollan

Tom Wood

Jared Martin
Lawrence McCourt
Matthew Gilvear
Oscar Subuh-Symons
Finn Lydon
Eammon Clowes
Thomas Hancock
Tom Rehal
Robert Sparkes
Joseph Pickard
Jonathan Ford
Simon Lanckham
John Hunt
Matthew Hadlum
John Evans

Male Teams

1"
12
13
18
16
24
23
34
28
32
35
38
40
52
49
56
65
63
76
77
72
86
92

Jack Cummings
Grant Cunliffe
William Tighe
Harris Pagett
George Foster
Ryad Chebbout
James Espie
Math Roberts
Tom Crudgington
Sean Leckey
Tom Perry

Jim Gordon
Ben Plummer
Harry Bond
Jack Agnew
Richard Smith
Lewis Suddaby
Mark Burley
Brett Mahoney
Shane Jackson
Ben Martin
Peter Eccleston
Mark Davis

15
21
22
20
25
33
58
37
42
50
41
79
84
53
62
57
80
67
83
82
96
91
93

Doni Clarke
Thomas Cornthwaite
Tom Spencer
Angus Wright
Sam Holding
Jonathon Downey
Fergus Wood
Rhys Jones
Joshua Mcatee
Matthew Briggs
Sam Deller
James Riley

lan Hawley
Callum Dillon
Bruce Fanshawe
Michael McTernan
Adrian Bushby
Oliver Williams
Gavin Jones
Ashley Fawke
Phil Cuthbert
David Cooper
Anthony Squire

33
37
37
47
47
65
82
85
87
87
103
120
134
150
154
167
175
177
207
228
238
252
266



